PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16934
Revised: 06/28/22
Page: 1 of 5
ROUND PENDANT LED HIGH BAY
HP Gen. 2 SERIES

Bi-Level Microwave
Motion Sensor
MODEL SELECTION  Typical order example: HP-130UF-40EMMSC
NOTES:
- To stem mount product, remove hook in the field.
- Battery backup provides 2800 lumens for 90 minutes
- Battery backup and optional cords cannot be used together
- Battery backup cannot be used with 347-480V product
- When high voltage is required, MSV is the only sensor option available
- Factory installed EM option not available to be sold in CA or OR, order code #102621 can be used as a field installable accessory
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16934
Revised: 06/28/22
LED HIGH BAY PENDANT
HP Gen. 2 SERIES
Page: 3 of 5
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT
1410223 HP-090UF-50 90
5000K
1410225 HP-130UF-50 130
1410227 HP-160UF-50 160
1410229 HP-185UF-50 185
1410222 HP-090UF-40 90
4000K
1410224 HP-130UF-40 130
1410226 HP-160UF-40 160
1410228 HP-185UF-40 185
ORDERING*:
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT IMAGE
100427 HP-SHADE-FR2 PC Shade for GEN 2 HP High Bay 16” Frosted
100426 HP-DRPLNS2
Drop Lens for HP GEN 2 High Bay with
Installation Screws
*Shade is required for use of drop lens*
103489 HP-WMBKIT Surface mount bracket kit for HP
Gen 2 High Bay
14099154 HP-WGW Wire Guard
101286 BLHTD120-12/5 10’ Modular Wiring Drop (120V)
75324 BLHTD277/480-12/5 10’ Modular Wiring Drop (277/480V)
103492 RMTITXSRP280 MSC Sensor Remote
102184 FSIR-100 High FSIR-100 MSV Sensor Remote
102621 EBUUP20020D0400S-H Field Installable Emergency Battery,
Backup [50v-200V] 20W
OTHER ACCESSORIES:
* Wire Guard not compatible with shade or drop lens
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16934
Revised: 06/28/22
LED HIGH BAY PENDANT
HP Gen. 2 SERIES
Page: 4 of 5
SENSOR OPTION TECHNOLOGY DIMMING DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
REMOTE
CONTROL QR CODE
MSO PIR On/Off Set Point No
MSV PIR Bi-Level Set Point No
MSV (347-480V) PIR Bi-Level Set Point Yes
MSC PIR Bi-Level Continuous Yes
MSM High-Frequency Bi-Level Set Point No
* For motion sensor settings and information, please visit www.maxlite.com/controls
NOMINAL WATTAGE
NO LENS FROSTED LENS
LUMENS EFFICACY WATTAGE AT
120V LUMENS EFFICACY WATTAGE AT
120V
Delivered Lumens,
4000K
90W 13,060 147.7 88.4 11,823 133.8 88.4
130W 19,325 148.3 130.2 17,495 134.4 130.3
160W 24,073 150.8 159.6 21,794 136.6 159.7
185W 27,860 154.3 180.6 25,222 139.7 180.5